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2015 Summer Sports Classic

Friday, August 14"

Opening Ceremonies
5:00PM-6:00PM
6:30PM - 8:00PM

Saturday, August 15"

Softball Competition

7:30 AM
8:00-12:00 PM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00-4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00-7:30 PM
7:30-9:00 PM

Golf Competition

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

11:00AM
1:00-4:00 PM

6:00 PM -7:30 PM
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Sunday, August 16'™

Softball Competition
8:00am - 3:00pm
11:30am - 1:00pm

Schedule of Events

Athlete Welcome and Red Carpet

Opening Ceremonies

Head Coaches Meeting
Division Round

(3 Inning Games or Time limit)
Lead Up/Individual Skills
Lunch Break

Division Placement

Olympic Town

Competition Complete

Dinner

Dance/Activities

Head Coaches Meeting

Tee times: 9 hole

Tee times: 18 hole

Individual Skills

Lunch provided by golf course
Olympic Town

Dinner (Barbecue)

Victory Dance

Medal Round-Team Comp.
Lunch delivered

at TBD
at TBD

at Venue Location
at Venue Location

at Kasch Park (Field 5)
at Venue Location

at Kasch Park (Field 5)

at Boeing Cafe (Bldg. 40-92)
at Boeing Cafe (Bldg. 40-92)

at Club House-Walter E. Hall

at Kasch Park (Field 5)
at Boeing Cafe (Bldg. 40-92)
at Boeing Cafe (Bldg. 40-92)

at Venue Locations
at Venue Locations
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