

2015 Summer Sports Classic Schedule of Events

Friday, August 14th

Opening Ceremonies

5:00PM-6:00PM Athlete Welcome and Red Carpet at TBD 6:30PM - 8:00PM Opening Ceremonies at TBD

Saturday, August 15th

Softball Competition

7:30 AM	Head Coaches Meeting	at Venue Location
8:00-12:00 PM	Division Round	at Venue Location
	(3 Inning Games or Time limit)	
9:00 AM	Lead Up/Individual Skills	at Kasch Park (Field 5)
12:00 PM	Lunch Break	at Venue Location
	Division Placement	
1:00-4:00 PM	Olympic Town	at Kasch Park (Field 5)
5:00 PM	Competition Complete	
6:00-7:30 PM	Dinner	at Boeing Cafe (Bldg. 40-92)
7:30-9:00 PM	Dance/Activities	at Boeing Cafe (Bldg. 40-92)

Golf Competition

6:30 AM	Head Coaches Meeting	at Club House-Walter E. Hall
7:00 AM	Tee times: 9 hole	
7:30 AM	Tee times: 18 hole	
9:00 AM	Individual Skills	
11:00AM	Lunch provided by golf course	
1:00-4:00 PM	Olympic Town	at Kasch Park (Field 5)
6:00 PM -7:30 PM	Dinner (Barbecue)	at Boeing Cafe (Bldg. 40-92)
7:30 PM - 9:00 PM	Victory Dance	at Boeing Cafe (Bldg. 40-92)

Sunday, August 16th

Softball Competition

8:00am - 3:00pm Medal Round-Team Comp. at Venue Locations 11:30am - 1:00pm Lunch delivered at Venue Locations

Boeing - Everett Cafeteria (Bldg. 40-92)

3003 West Casino Road, Everett

Boeing – Everett Activity Center 6400 – 36th Avenue West, Everett

Kasch Memorial Park 8811 Airport Road, Everett

Walter Hall Golf Course 1226 W. Casino Rd., Everett

VENUE LOCATIONS